
Spring 2024 Youth Calendar

January
Sunday Jan 21 – Youth 4:00

    Dominican Republic Meeting (Mandatory) – 5:00 FUMC

Sunday Jan 28 - Underground Church 6:00 – 7:00 YMCA

February
Friday Feb 2 - Thunderbirds Hockey – Winston Salem - leave at 5:00

Cost - $5.00 and bring money for supper and snacks
Sign up by Sunday January 21

Sunday Feb 4 - Youth 5:00
Sunday Feb 11 – Souper Bowl Fundraiser
Sunday Feb. 18 – Youth 5:00
Sunday Feb. 25 – Youth 4:00

     Dominican Republic Meeting (Mandatory)– 5:00 FBC

March
Sunday March 3 – 5:00 (Combine with FUMC)
Sunday March 10 – Bowling – 5:00 YMCA
Sunday March 17 – Youth 4:00

         Dominican Republic Meeting (Mandatory) – 5:00 FUMC

Sunday March 24 – Kickball – Grimes Park – Time – TBA

April
Sunday April 7 – Youth 5:00
Sunday April 14 – Spare Time – Time TBA
Sunday April 21 – Youth 4:00

    Dominican Republic Meeting (Mandatory) – 5:00 FBC



Sunday April 28 – Youth 5:00

May
Sunday May 5 – Cinco De Mayo! – Mi Casa – 5:00 – Bring $ for supper
Sunday May 19 – Youth – 4:00

      Dominican Republic (Mandatory) – 5:00 FUMC

June
Saturday June 1 – LAKE DAY!  Leave FBC at 1:00; Return at 8:00
Sunday June 30 -  Mission Trip Commisioning????

July
July 6-12 – Dominican Republic Mission Trip


